Jefferson Cup Points Standings - Through Club Championship

Westrick
Westrick
Smith
Knudsen
Kodzwa
Maloney
Tha

Van Buren
Graves
Williams
Smith
Tha
Rodriguez
Boulter
Chandler
Peyton
Fargo
Young
Warnick
Drain
Petersen
Cumiskey
Heng
Kraft
Thrasher
Wheeler
Williams
Bishop
Day
Hegendart
Westmoorer
Bonarigo
Forrest
Hastings
Kilroy
Navarro

Matt
Dave
Chris
Kevin
Paul
Jim
Thein
Bill
Ken
Randy
Bob
Aung
Oscar
Bud
Kathy
Charles
Jim
Thomas
Brooks
Don
Robert
Paul
Chuck
Dennis
Eli

Ted
Sam
George
Ralph
Brian
Matt
Marc
Alan
Charlie
Pete
Vladamir

1088
1000
945
888
850
760
500
460
440
440
350
350
340
263
230
230
225
195
188
175
160
150
150
140
135
135
130
125
125
125
125
105
100
100
100
100

Points to be Awarded in FCFC

1 300
2 250
3 225
4 200
5 175
6 150
7 125
8 100
9 90
10 80
11 70
12 60
13 50
14 40
15 30
16+ 25




